
Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Samstag, 30. November 2019 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BIRO Alexander KACK AUT 19.11.2001
2 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian FULL AUT 10.01.2001
3 DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFG AUT 05.02.1973
4 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 18.07.1989
5 GOETZINGER Johannes AUT 22.09.1993
6 GROHS Andreas Peter AUT 19.09.2002
7 GUSTENAU Gustav HSVW AUT 258 01.06.1997
8 HIRNER Wolfgang AFCS AUT 29.05.1967
9 HOFER Nikolaus FULL AUT 13.06.1985
10 HUSSAIN Asad KACK AUT 20.12.2000
11 JANDL Jacopo ASCW AUT 18.03.1993
12 KIRNBAUER Bernhard TII AUT 20.06.1990
13 KNECHTL Lukas GRAZF AUT 237 24.02.1997
14 KRAHER Martin OELFO AUT 162 06.01.1998
15 LACH Lukas UWKG AUT 397 27.12.1999
16 LEHNER Beat WFKW AUT 07.10.1988
17 LINSBERGER Michael UFCW AUT 26.01.1991
18 MAHRINGER Josef FULL AUT 4 02.07.1997
19 RANKL Florian KACK AUT 22.09.2003
20 RATH Maximilian KACK AUT 30.10.1995
21 SCHALLER Martin TII AUT 16.12.1970
22 SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWNWN AUT 08.12.1965
23 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 05.07.2001
24 SENFTER Johannes TII AUT 03.06.1997
25 TERSCINAR Peter KACK AUT 26.10.1985
26 TESAR Ruediger AUT 07.06.1966
27 VALENTE Vincent AUT 16.06.2001
28 WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi DYNAW AUT 05.12.1974
29 WENUSCH Michael WATW AUT 23.02.1962
30 MIKHALKOU Pavel RCPH BLR 18.11.1999
31 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav BLR 74 25.02.1999
32 RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR 129 27.05.1999
33 GONZALEZ Felipe CHI 527 21.03.2000
34 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 38 28.04.1999
35 BRADAC Petr LOKOP CZE 30.04.1996
36 EAST William GBR 18.01.1999
37 WADE Oliver GRENP GBR 171 24.02.1999
38 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas GAJA LTU 435 08.11.1997
39 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 120 25.06.1999
40 SALOKAS Arnas GAJA LTU 11 26.10.1998
41 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 168 04.11.2003
42 ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel NATIT RUS 63 06.02.1998
43 ANDRIYASHKIN Vladimir RUS 294 26.01.1997
44 ARTIUKHOV Viktor NATIT RUS 56 26.01.1997
45 BUYANOV Georgiy RUS 73 12.05.1997
46 CHICHEV Vladimir FAVOV RUS 01.12.1998
47 GUZHIEV Egor FAVOV RUS 32 26.05.1998
48 KNYSH Oleg RUS 1 07.12.1997
49 RASSOLOV Alexey NATIT RUS 55 16.01.1997
50 RUDYKH Daniil NATIT RUS 120 14.04.1999
51 GOLOB Lan SKI SLO 18.02.2002
52 MLAKAR Luka SKI SLO 30.03.2002
53 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13.11.1971
54 CETIC Danilo MKCZ SRB 11.12.1996
55 CVETIC Jovan SRB 448 08.09.1997
56 KOLARIC Jovan MKS SRB 15.01.1994
57 MILIC Milos MKS SRB 23.09.1994
58 NIKOLIC Kosta MKS SRB 23.04.1999
59 RISTIC Ognjen MKS SRB 173 28.02.2002
60 SANTRAC Danilo MKCZ SRB 06.06.1996
61 SEHIC Boris MKS SRB 02.01.2002
62 TEOFILOVIC Rajko MKCZ SRB 451 12.12.1997
63 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 30 07.01.1999
64 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 586 24.09.2000
65 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 12.10.1992
66 CERRUTI Stefan SESS SUI 372 02.10.1999
67 CHENAUX Alec SEBB SUI 29.12.1994
68 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 87 03.02.1998
69 EBNOETHER Alexander FCZZ SUI 387 02.04.2002



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin FGKK SUI 01.01.1984
71 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 342 30.05.2002
72 GRUNDER Pascal AFCBB SUI 30.03.2002
73 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 34 05.06.1998
74 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 20.07.1958
75 KUHN Georg ZFCZ SUI 25.12.1992
76 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI 172 23.07.1997
77 MALCOTTI Lucas SESS SUI 09.01.1995
78 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 384 16.01.2000
79 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 50 11.06.1997
80 MULLER Leonard Gregor SEBB SUI 157 18.12.2002
81 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 09.10.1996
82 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI 09.02.1995
83 RIVERA-DAVID paul CALL SUI 164 31.12.2001
84 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 230 21.10.2000
85 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 103 01.03.1997
86 WICHT Matteo SEGG SUI 396 02.02.2002
87 DUDUC Alex BSKB SVK 53 25.08.1997
88 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSKB SVK 163 21.09.1999
89 SEKO Darius KSND SVK 27.07.1984
90 STOLAR Samuel AKADS SVK 60 16.06.1998
91 SZABO Karol SLOVK SVK 239 02.12.1998
92 SZALAY Jan BA-MS SVK 29.06.1992
93 TOMASEK Svetozar KSND SVK 05.08.1977
94 KOSHMAN Nikita KIEW UKR 22.06.2002
95 CARPENTER Liam USA 158 24.05.1999
96 SANDERS Ian USA 104 28.04.1999



Pools of 6 and 7
71 (73,96% of 96) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KNYSH Oleg RUS 1
2 MAHRINGER Josef FULL AUT 4
3 SALOKAS Arnas GAJA LTU 11
4 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 30
5 GUZHIEV Egor FAVOV RUS 32
6 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 34
7 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 38
8 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 50
9 DUDUC Alex BSKB SVK 53
10 RASSOLOV Alexey NATIT RUS 55
11 ARTIUKHOV Viktor NATIT RUS 56
12 STOLAR Samuel AKADS SVK 60
13 ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel NATIT RUS 63
14 BUYANOV Georgiy RUS 73
15 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav BLR 74
16 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 87
17 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 103
18 SANDERS Ian USA 104
19 RUDYKH Daniil NATIT RUS 120
20 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 120
21 RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR 129
22 MULLER Leonard Gregor SEBB SUI 157
23 CARPENTER Liam USA 158
24 KRAHER Martin OELFO AUT 162
25 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSKB SVK 163
26 RIVERA-DAVID paul CALL SUI 164
27 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 168
28 WADE Oliver GRENP GBR 171
29 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI 172
30 RISTIC Ognjen MKS SRB 173
31 SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 230
32 KNECHTL Lukas GRAZF AUT 237
33 SZABO Karol SLOVK SVK 239
34 GUSTENAU Gustav HSVW AUT 258
35 ANDRIYASHKIN Vladimir RUS 294
36 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 342
37 CERRUTI Stefan SESS SUI 372
38 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 384
39 EBNOETHER Alexander FCZZ SUI 387
40 WICHT Matteo SEGG SUI 396
41 LACH Lukas UWKG AUT 397
42 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas GAJA LTU 435
43 CVETIC Jovan SRB 448
44 TEOFILOVIC Rajko MKCZ SRB 451
45 GONZALEZ Felipe CHI 527
46 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 586
47 DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFG AUT
48 HOFER Nikolaus FULL AUT
49 CETIC Danilo MKCZ SRB
50 TOMASEK Svetozar KSND SVK
51 EAST William GBR
52 SEHIC Boris MKS SRB
53 SOBOCAN Rok SLO
54 MILIC Milos MKS SRB
55 SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWNWN AUT
56 SZALAY Jan BA-MS SVK
57 LEHNER Beat WFKW AUT
58 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI
59 SENFTER Johannes TII AUT
60 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI
61 TERSCINAR Peter KACK AUT
62 SCHALLER Martin TII AUT
63 BRADAC Petr LOKOP CZE
64 KIRNBAUER Bernhard TII AUT
65 KOSHMAN Nikita KIEW UKR
66 HIRNER Wolfgang AFCS AUT
67 GOLOB Lan SKI SLO
68 TESAR Ruediger AUT



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT
70 MLAKAR Luka SKI SLO
71 RANKL Florian KACK AUT
72 GRUNDER Pascal AFCBB SUI
73 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian FULL AUT
74 RATH Maximilian KACK AUT
75 VALENTE Vincent AUT
76 BIRO Alexander KACK AUT
77 SEKO Darius KSND SVK
78 GOETZINGER Johannes AUT
79 WENUSCH Michael WATW AUT
80 MIKHALKOU Pavel RCPH BLR
81 LINSBERGER Michael UFCW AUT
82 SANTRAC Danilo MKCZ SRB
83 KUHN Georg ZFCZ SUI
84 OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI
85 CHICHEV Vladimir FAVOV RUS
86 GROHS Andreas Peter AUT
87 MALCOTTI Lucas SESS SUI
88 NIKOLIC Kosta MKS SRB
89 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin FGKK SUI
90 KOLARIC Jovan MKS SRB
91 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT
92 HUSSAIN Asad KACK AUT
93 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI
94 WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi DYNAW AUT
95 CHENAUX Alec SEBB SUI
96 JANDL Jacopo ASCW AUT
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

RICHTER Anatole (AUT)

OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB / SUI

LUPRANO Victor CALL / SUI

METRAILLER Clement SESS / SUI

WADE Oliver GRENP / GBR

KNYSH Oleg RUS

SANTRAC Danilo MKCZ / SRB

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY Peter (NTE / HUN)

MAHRINGER Josef FULL / AUT

KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ / SUI

ROUBAILO Niels ROBB / NED

SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWNWN / AUT

KUHN Georg ZFCZ / SUI

RISTIC Ognjen MKS / SRB

SZALAY Jan BA-MS / SVK

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

DENZER Benjamin (GER)

RIVERA-DAVID paul CALL / SUI

SALEKI Adrien SEVMV / SUI

MILIC Milos MKS / SRB

SCHUHMANN Jan AUT

SALOKAS Arnas GAJA / LTU

CHICHEV Vladimir FAVOV / RUS



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

GRITSAEV Konstantin (RUS)

LINSBERGER Michael UFCW / AUT

PITTET Alexandre CEBBB / SUI

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSKB / SVK

KNECHTL Lukas GRAZF / AUT

BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG / SUI

NIKOLIC Kosta MKS / SRB

SOBOCAN Rok SLO

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

TERSCINAR Peter KACK / AUT

KRAHER Martin OELFO / AUT

MIKHALKOU Pavel RCPH / BLR

SEHIC Boris MKS / SRB

SZABO Karol SLOVK / SVK

GUZHIEV Egor FAVOV / RUS

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

BELAS Karolina (AKADS / SVK)

SCHALLER Martin TII / AUT

HATZ Nick ZFCZ / SUI

KOLARIC Jovan MKS / SRB

GUSTENAU Gustav HSVW / AUT

EGGENSCHWILER Laurin FGKK / SUI

EAST William GBR

CARPENTER Liam USA



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

DANIJELA Ilic (SRB)

ANDRIYASHKIN Vladimir RUS

TOMASEK Svetozar KSND / SVK

GOETZINGER Johannes AUT

MULLER Leonard Gregor SEBB / SUI

BRADAC Petr LOKOP / CZE

SOLA Jakov MKS / CRO

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

TZAUD Eric (SUI)

GROHS Andreas Peter AUT

ERBETTA Diego CALL / SUI

RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR

CETIC Danilo MKCZ / SRB

SEKO Darius KSND / SVK

LEHNER Beat WFKW / AUT

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SCHMEDLER Michael (KACK / AUT)

BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ / SUI

CERRUTI Stefan SESS / SUI

BIRO Alexander KACK / AUT

DUDUC Alex BSKB / SVK

RUDYKH Daniil NATIT / RUS

KOSHMAN Nikita KIEW / UKR

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

GAECHTER Christoph (CEBBB / SUI)

VALENTE Vincent AUT

HIRNER Wolfgang AFCS / AUT

DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFG / AUT

RASSOLOV Alexey NATIT / RUS

MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL / SUI

CVETIC Jovan SRB

JUKNA Rokas GAJA / LTU



Strip 8

10:30

Referee(s):

BUGARIN Dimitrije (MKO / SRB)

EBNOETHER Alexander FCZZ / SUI

BORER Jovan BFCB / SUI

SANDERS Ian USA

RATH Maximilian KACK / AUT

ARTIUKHOV Viktor NATIT / RUS

GOLOB Lan SKI / SLO

Strip 7

10:30

Referee(s):

DANIJELA Ilic (SRB)

BRUCKMUELLER Fabian FULL / AUT

STOLAR Samuel AKADS / SVK

WEBER Frederik SEBB / SUI

GONZALEZ Felipe CHI

MLAKAR Luka SKI / SLO

WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi DYNAW / AUT

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (FUMM / AUT)

DOBIASCH Martin WATW / AUT

LACH Lukas UWKG / AUT

GRUNDER Pascal AFCBB / SUI

DAGANI Elia LUGAS / SUI

ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel NATIT / RUS

TEOFILOVIC Rajko MKCZ / SRB

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

JANDL Jacopo ASCW / AUT

BUYANOV Georgiy RUS

CHENAUX Alec SEBB / SUI

FITKEVICIUS Algirdas GAJA / LTU

PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav BLR

SENFTER Johannes TII / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GUZHIEV Egor FAVOV RUS 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
3 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 KNYSH Oleg RUS 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 MULLER Leonard Gregor SEBB SUI 5 1,00 25 17 +8 Advanced
6 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSKB SVK 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
7 MAHRINGER Josef FULL AUT 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 KNECHTL Lukas GRAZF AUT 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9 RASSOLOV Alexey NATIT RUS 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
10 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
11 CARPENTER Liam USA 5 0,83 26 22 +4 Advanced
12 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 4 0,80 21 9 +12 Advanced
13 ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel NATIT RUS 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14 DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
15 SANDERS Ian USA 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
16 RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
17 RUDYKH Daniil NATIT RUS 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
18 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
19 CETIC Danilo MKCZ SRB 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
20 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav BLR 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
21 CHICHEV Vladimir FAVOV RUS 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
22 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
24 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
25 BUYANOV Georgiy RUS 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
26T ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
26T TERSCINAR Peter KACK AUT 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
28 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
29 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
30 KRAHER Martin OELFO AUT 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
31 RIVERA-DAVID paul CALL SUI 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 KOSHMAN Nikita KIEW UKR 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
33 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian FULL AUT 3 0,60 17 15 +2 Advanced
34T CHENAUX Alec SEBB SUI 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
34T WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi DYNAW AUT 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
36 BRADAC Petr LOKOP CZE 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
37 SANTRAC Danilo MKCZ SRB 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
38 BIRO Alexander KACK AUT 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
39T EBNOETHER Alexander FCZZ SUI 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
39T MIKHALKOU Pavel RCPH BLR 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
41 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
42 EAST William GBR 3 0,50 27 24 +3 Advanced
43 KUHN Georg ZFCZ SUI 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
44 CVETIC Jovan SRB 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
45 SCHALLER Martin TII AUT 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
46 SZALAY Jan BA-MS SVK 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
47 SALOKAS Arnas GAJA LTU 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
48 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
49 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
50 GOLOB Lan SKI SLO 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
51 ANDRIYASHKIN Vladimir RUS 2 0,40 21 23 -2 Advanced
52T SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
52T OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
52T LEHNER Beat WFKW AUT 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
55T SENFTER Johannes TII AUT 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
55T LACH Lukas UWKG AUT 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
57 STOLAR Samuel AKADS SVK 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
58 DUDUC Alex BSKB SVK 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
59 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas GAJA LTU 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
60 GRUNDER Pascal AFCBB SUI 2 0,40 10 18 -8 Advanced
61 DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFG AUT 2 0,33 23 22 +1 Advanced
62 GUSTENAU Gustav HSVW AUT 2 0,33 25 25 0 Advanced
63 KOLARIC Jovan MKS SRB 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
64 RISTIC Ognjen MKS SRB 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
65 VALENTE Vincent AUT 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
66 LINSBERGER Michael UFCW AUT 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
67 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin FGKK SUI 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
68 NIKOLIC Kosta MKS SRB 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 GOETZINGER Johannes AUT 1 0,20 20 23 -3 Advanced
70 ARTIUKHOV Viktor NATIT RUS 1 0,20 18 24 -6 Advanced
71 GONZALEZ Felipe CHI 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
72 MLAKAR Luka SKI SLO 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
73 GROHS Andreas Peter AUT 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
74 TOMASEK Svetozar KSND SVK 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
75 CERRUTI Stefan SESS SUI 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
76 MILIC Milos MKS SRB 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
77 TEOFILOVIC Rajko MKCZ SRB 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
78 RATH Maximilian KACK AUT 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
79 SZABO Karol SLOVK SVK 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
80 JANDL Jacopo ASCW AUT 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Eliminated
81 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
82 SEKO Darius KSND SVK 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
83 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
84 SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWNWN AUT 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
85T SEHIC Boris MKS SRB 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
85T WADE Oliver GRENP GBR 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
87 HIRNER Wolfgang AFCS AUT 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
88 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
DNF KIRNBAUER Bernhard TII AUT Withdrew
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FAVOV / RUS

AUT

MKS / SRB

FULL / AUT

KIEW / UKR

NATIT / RUS

ZFCZ / SUI

WATW / AUT

BLR

NATIT / RUS

UWKG / AUT

SEGG / SUI

(24) MARCHAND Charles Edouard
CALL / SUI

RUS

RCPH / BLR

AKADS / SVK

GRAZF / AUT
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SEBB / SUI

AUT

AFCBB / SUI

MKCZ / SRB

MKS / CRO

FAVOV / RUS

SRB

CEBBB / SUI

SESS / SUI

NATIT / RUS

SEVMV / SUI

TII / AUT

BLR

AUT

LOKOP / CZE

STLFG / AUT

MKS / SRB
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(62) EGGENSCHWILER Laurin

Ref: DANIJELA Ilic (SRB)
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39

40
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43
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45

46

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)
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48

Table of 128

SEBB / SUI

(67) EGGENSCHWILER Laurin
FGKK / SUI

HSVW / AUT

SEBB / SUI

OELFO / AUT

MKCZ / SRB

BA-MS / SVK

RUS

LUGAS / SUI

USA

WFKW / AUT

ZFCZ / SUI

CEBBB / SUI

CALL / SUI

KACK / AUT

GAJA / LTU

NATIT / RUS

BSKB / SVK



Table of 8

Ref: GRITSAEV Konstantin (RUS)

7

Ref: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)

8
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Ref: GRITSAEV Konstantin (RUS)
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Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)
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Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

15
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16
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Ref: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
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49

Ref: GRITSAEV Konstantin (RUS)

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

(34) WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi
62

Ref: TZAUD Eric (SUI)

63

64

Table of 128

FULL / AUT

CHI

BSKB / SVK

FCZZ / SUI

KACK / AUT

ZFCZ / SUI

GBR

TII / AUT

GAJA / LTU

USA

SKI / SLO

GAJA / LTU

BFCB / SUI

CALL / SUI

(34) WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi

DYNAW / AUT

MKS / SRB

UFCW / AUT

ROBB / NED



Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

1

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: BELAS Karolina (SVK)

2

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

3

Ref: BODO Benjamin (ROU)

4

Table of 8

FAVOV / RUS

NATIT / RUS

SESS / SUI

RUS

LUGAS / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

ZFCZ / SUI

USA



Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Samstag, 30. November 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KNYSH Oleg RUS 07.12.1997
2 HATZ Nick ZFCZ SUI 05.06.1998
3T GUZHIEV Egor FAVOV RUS 26.05.1998
3T DAGANI Elia LUGAS SUI 03.02.1998
5 RASSOLOV Alexey NATIT RUS 16.01.1997
6 METRAILLER Clement SESS SUI 11.06.1997
7 SANDERS Ian USA 28.04.1999
8 KUHN Georg ZFCZ SUI 25.12.1992
9 MAHRINGER Josef FULL AUT 02.07.1997
10 KNECHTL Lukas GRAZF AUT 24.02.1997
11 ANDRIYASHKIN Pavel NATIT RUS 06.02.1998
12 RYKUNOU Dzmitry BLR 27.05.1999
13 ERBETTA Diego CALL SUI 30.05.2002
14 SOLA Jakov MKS CRO 28.04.1999
15 RIVERA-DAVID paul CALL SUI 31.12.2001
16 EGGENSCHWILER Laurin FGKK SUI 01.01.1984
17 ROUBAILO Niels ROBB NED 04.11.2003
18 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub BSKB SVK 21.09.1999
19 JUKNA Rokas GAJA LTU 25.06.1999
20 CARPENTER Liam USA 24.05.1999
21 BORER Jovan BFCB SUI 24.09.2000
22 PIACHYNSKI Vladzislav BLR 25.02.1999
23 CHICHEV Vladimir FAVOV RUS 01.12.1998
24 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 05.07.2001
25 KOSHMAN Nikita KIEW UKR 22.06.2002
26 CHENAUX Alec SEBB SUI 29.12.1994
27T MIKHALKOU Pavel RCPH BLR 18.11.1999
27T EBNOETHER Alexander FCZZ SUI 02.04.2002
29 BONFERRONI Gabriel SEGG SUI 07.01.1999
30 SZALAY Jan BA-MS SVK 29.06.1992
31 BRUNOLD Bruce ZFCZ SUI 12.10.1992
32 GRUNDER Pascal AFCBB SUI 30.03.2002
33 WEBER Frederik SEBB SUI 01.03.1997
34 MULLER Leonard Gregor SEBB SUI 18.12.2002
35 RUDYKH Daniil NATIT RUS 14.04.1999
36 CETIC Danilo MKCZ SRB 11.12.1996
37 PITTET Alexandre CEBBB SUI 09.02.1995
38 MARCHAND Charles Edouard CALL SUI 16.01.2000
39 BUYANOV Georgiy RUS 12.05.1997
40 TERSCINAR Peter KACK AUT 26.10.1985
41 KRAHER Martin OELFO AUT 06.01.1998
42 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian FULL AUT 10.01.2001
43 WEGNER-VIOUGUIN Gennadi DYNAW AUT 05.12.1974
44 BRADAC Petr LOKOP CZE 30.04.1996
45 SANTRAC Danilo MKCZ SRB 06.06.1996
46 BIRO Alexander KACK AUT 19.11.2001
47 EAST William GBR 18.01.1999
48 CVETIC Jovan SRB 08.09.1997
49 SCHALLER Martin TII AUT 16.12.1970
50 SALOKAS Arnas GAJA LTU 26.10.1998
51 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 18.07.1989
52 GOLOB Lan SKI SLO 18.02.2002
53 ANDRIYASHKIN Vladimir RUS 26.01.1997
54T LEHNER Beat WFKW AUT 07.10.1988
54T SALEKI Adrien SEVMV SUI 21.10.2000
54T OSWALD Charles-Eric CEBBB SUI 09.10.1996
57T SENFTER Johannes TII AUT 03.06.1997
57T LACH Lukas UWKG AUT 27.12.1999
59 STOLAR Samuel AKADS SVK 16.06.1998
60 DUDUC Alex BSKB SVK 25.08.1997
61 DELLA PIETRA Leonardo STLFG AUT 05.02.1973
62 RISTIC Ognjen MKS SRB 28.02.2002
63 LINSBERGER Michael UFCW AUT 26.01.1991
64 ARTIUKHOV Viktor NATIT RUS 26.01.1997
65 FITKEVICIUS Algirdas GAJA LTU 08.11.1997
66 GUSTENAU Gustav HSVW AUT 01.06.1997
67 KOLARIC Jovan MKS SRB 15.01.1994
68 VALENTE Vincent AUT 16.06.2001



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 NIKOLIC Kosta MKS SRB 23.04.1999
70 GOETZINGER Johannes AUT 22.09.1993
71 GONZALEZ Felipe CHI 21.03.2000
72 MLAKAR Luka SKI SLO 30.03.2002
73 GROHS Andreas Peter AUT 19.09.2002
74 TOMASEK Svetozar KSND SVK 05.08.1977
75 CERRUTI Stefan SESS SUI 02.10.1999
76 MILIC Milos MKS SRB 23.09.1994
77 TEOFILOVIC Rajko MKCZ SRB 12.12.1997
78 RATH Maximilian KACK AUT 30.10.1995
79 SZABO Karol SLOVK SVK 02.12.1998
80 JANDL Jacopo ASCW AUT 18.03.1993
81 LUPRANO Victor CALL SUI 23.07.1997
82 SEKO Darius KSND SVK 27.07.1984
83 KLOTZ Hans ZFCZ SUI 20.07.1958
84 SCHUHFRIED Othmar FKWNWN AUT 08.12.1965
85T WADE Oliver GRENP GBR 24.02.1999
85T SEHIC Boris MKS SRB 02.01.2002
87 HIRNER Wolfgang AFCS AUT 29.05.1967
88 SOBOCAN Rok SLO 13.11.1971
DNF KIRNBAUER Bernhard TII AUT 20.06.1990
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY 00829093 Ref: 1
BELAS Karolina SVK B 00002669 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 00828103 Ref: 1
BODO Benjamin ROU 00833983 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 00833931 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DANIJELA Ilic SRB 00845784 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
DENZER Benjamin GER 00688834 Ref: 1
GAECHTER Christoph SUI 00832103 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GRITSAEV Konstantin RUS Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RICHTER Anatole AUT 00839628 Ref: 1
SCHMEDLER Michael AUT 00001905 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TZAUD Eric SUI B 00690899 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4


